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000047765 Roof Replacement 22,700 07/27/2023

18683 SFR 365 08/31/2001

HX Base Yr

10322 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,334 102.4290 114.72 382,476 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2958

BAS 667 100 667 58,919

BAS 812 100 812 71,728

FOP 100 30 30 2,650

FOP 168 30 50 4,417

FOP 228 30 68 6,007

FSP 216 40 86 7,597

FUS 1,479 100 1,479 130,647

UOP 100 20 20 1,766

UOP 612 20 122 10,777

4,382 3,334 294,507

BAS= W22 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W6 BAS= W23 S29 E23 N29$ S29
UOP= W23 S12 E51 N12 W28$ E28 N29$ PTR=  N40 FUS= N29 W22
FOP=  N10 W10 S10 E10$ W29 S29 FOP= S12 E14 N12 W14$ E14 FSP=
S12 E18 N12 W18$ E18 FOP= S12 E19 N12 W19$ E19$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 540.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,080

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,140.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,990

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

6,170

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 49.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 21,805

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,358

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 57.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 258,255


